Diamond R-1V School 01/12/15
P.O. Box 68
Diamond Missouri 64840
Phone (417)325-5186 Fax (417) 325-5338
Game Schedule
9-12 Track
2014-2015
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME(S)
Thu 03/26/15 McDonald County Varsity McDonald TBA
County
Mon 03/30/15 McDonald County Jr. Varsity McDonald 3:30 pm
County
We 04/01/15 Lockwood Varsity Lockwood 1:30 pm
Tue 04/07/15 Oswego Varsity Oswego 3:30 pm
Thu 04/09/15 Marionville Varsity Marionville 3:30 pm
Tue 04/14/15 Riverton Varsity Riverton 3:30 pm
Thu 04/16/15 East Newton Varsity East Newton 3:30 pm
Mon 04/20/15 Riverton Jr. Varsity Riverton 3:30 pm
Tue 04/21/15 Pierce City Varsity Pierce City 3:30 pm
Tue 04/28/15 Diamond Varsity Diamond 3:30 pm
Fri 05/01/15 SRVC Meet Varsity Pierce City 3:30 pm
Sat 05/09/15 District Varsity Away TBA
Sat 05/16/15 Sectional Varsity Away TBA
Fri 05/22/15 State Varsity Away TBA
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